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Acronyms
AEPRP Africar Economic Policy Reform Program
A.I.D. Agency for International Development
Cccc Commodity Credit Corporation
C/F Cost and Freight
CIF Cost, Insurance, and Freight
DCC Development Coordinating Committee
ERP Economic Reform Program (GOG)
EPRS Economic Policy Reform Support Project
FAS Free Along Side
FFPr Food for Progress
FG Guinean Franc
GOG Government of Guinea
IBRD International Bank for Reconstruction and
Development (World Bank)
IDA International Development Association (World Bank)
IMF International Monetary Fund
MPIC Ministry of Plan and International Cooperation (GOG)
PL 480 Public Law No. 480 (U.S.)

REDSO/WCA Regional Economic Development Services Office for
West and Central Africa

Sec. 206 PL 480, Title 1I, Section 206 Food Aid Program -
Grant Food Aid with emphasis on food security and
agricultural production/self sufficiency

Sec. 416 Grant Food Aid Program under which surplus
agricultural production is channelled

TA Transfer Authorization

Title I PL 480 Program - U.S. agricultural commodities are
sold on concessional terms to other countries

Title IT PL 480 Program - originally intended to be main

conduit through which food aid was channeled to
LDCs via PVOs; assistance is grant (vs. loan), of
which a portion may be monetized to cover local

costs

Title I11 PL 480 Program; concessional loan terms, same as
Title T but with provisions fcr loan of fset

USG United States Government

USAID United States Agency for International Development

(Field Mission)
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TABLE I: IMPORTS OF RICE, WHEAT FLOUR AND VEGETABLE OIL

RICE IMPORTS 1985 1986 1987 1988
COMMERCIAL
THAILAND 7,807 28,886 32,050 35,000
CHINA 16,864 - - 79,996
VIETNAM - 6,286 26,051 21,000
BURMA 7,594 5,000 - -
INDONESIA - 5,142 - -
OTHER /
UNIDENTIFIED 18,639 2,325 1,052 -

56,154 77,961 59,133 145, 49¢

CONCESSIONAL®
U.s, 19,800 45,158 51,189 11,429
TOTAL ?:?ggrs %gfégé T%%f%%% TT%?%%% Ti3€357
WHEAT FLOUR IMPORTS 1945 1986 1987
COMMERCIAL 25,780 53,719 50,222
CONCESSIONAL 4,775 2,400 -

VEGETABLE OIL IMPORTS
TOTAL 1,267 3,042 8,090

* OTHER THAN WORLD FOOD PROGRAM
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STRUCTURE PRIX DU RIZ VIVRE P_LJUR LE DEVELOPPEME!!

VERSEHENT AU FCP 344,97 USD
ASSURANCES MARITINMES (PERTECS O
. AVARIES 0,74 %)
TR AN L i A s
ASS. MAGASIN ................
PERSONNEL ET ASSISTANT ......
FRAIS FINANCIERS (2,5 ) ....
PRIX DE REVIENT TONNE .......
SOIT PRIX DE REVIENT DU SAC..
PRIX DE CESSION OPERATLUR ...

MARGE OPERATEUR +.v.vuursss...

{
PRIX DE CCSSION 1/2 GROS ......

i

':0\“6: D#TAILL“"T'- ola LR LR B A ]

]
PRIX DE VENTE AU DETAIL........
|

175,935

1.302

7.500
65

8oo /
4.398
190.000
9.500
9.500
500

10,000
500

10.500

i







= déterminer les domages éventuels

Et du tout rédiger et délivrer un rapport,

Déclare et certifie ce qul sult ;
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BALLY & FILS °

Total ; 132,998
« 31,987
1,007

0%

DICOM

Total 1 33,000
32.” 9

543

0h

Total 1 32.9%
32,560

430

0)

0)

1NDEX

Total 1 31,000
32,462
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11 a également
292.50) KC) et

sacs, dont 1

sacs Intacts

sacs percés/déchirés

sacs partiellement moisis,

sacs, dont 1

sacs intacts

sacs percés/céchirés

sacs partiellement moisis

sacs, dont

sacs intacts

sacs percés/déchirés

sacs partiellement moisis
sacs partiellement moulllés

sacs, dont 1

sacs intacts

sacs percés/déchirés

sacs partiellement moisis
sacs partiel . sment moulllés

416 livré 1 7.90% sacs avaries port (reconnus pour bruts
20 big bags (riz propre) reconnus pour brut i 18.908 KG.

KOURCL AL IMENTATION

Total 1 32.999 sacs, dont

32,521

478 sacs percés/déchirés

sacs intacts




2,10

.18

.13

MOUNTACA TOURE

Total : 32,630
32,105
525

0.C.R

Total 1 32,99

32,02)
973

sacs, dont 1
sacs Intacts
Sacs percés/déchirés,

sacs, dont ;
sacs intacts .
sacs percés/déchirés

11 a également &1é livré 1 1,564 sacs avaries port et 9 big bags (riz
propre), l'ensemble a été reconnu pour un poids brut total de i 42, 120KG,

SAFIE

Total @ 32.99%
32,237

745

0)

Total & 131,399
30,397

998

02

02

Total 1 32.9%9
32.20%

754
0l
10

5.1.C
Total : 33,000
32,565
&35
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sacs, dont i

sacs Intacts

sacs percés/déchirés

sacs partiellement moisis

sacs, dont

Sacs intacts

sacs percés/déchirés

sacs partiellement soisis
sacs partiellerent mouillés

sacs, dont

$acs Intacts

sacs percés/déchirés

sac partiel larent moisi

sacs partiel lement mouillés,

sacs, dont

sacs intacts 0 m“’

$acs percés/déchirés - == 4
O
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